ISA Player Report - Linkdpings HC - HV71

Az,

Arena
Saab Arena

Player SOG
3 Linus Hultstrdm 1
6 Mattias Havelid
8 Jonathan Myrenberg

13 Anthony Greco 2
14 Arvid Costmar

17 Sebastian Strandberg
18 Remi Elie

19 Patrick Russell

21 Christoffer Ehn

22 Vilmos Gallo

25 Filip Bystedt

26 Fabian Wagner

27 William Worge Krel
28 John Nyberg

37 Jesper Pettersson
39 Ty Rattie

41 Broc Little

55 Arvid Aronsson

61 Markus Ljungh

90 Lance Bouma
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Goalkeeper
31 Jesper Myrenberg
63 Marcus Hégberg

' Player Summary

Player SOG
5 Victor Sjéholm
6 Anton Stralman
8 Colby Sissons
11 Simon Onerud
17 Isac Bréannstrém
18 Kalle Maalahti
19 Henrik Borgstrom 4
23 Ake Stakkestad
24 Oscar Fisker Molgaard 1
26 Tommi Tikka
27 Bobby Nardella
28 Joonas Nattinen
33 Mans Lindback
40 Oskar Stal-Lyrenas
44 Hugo Fransson
56 Fredrik Forsberg
67 Oliwer Kaski
73 Nick Shore
75 Radan Lenc
77 Herman Hansson
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Goalkeeper
31 Joni Ortio
80 Frederik Dichow

2024-03-02 15:15

Referees
Tobias Bjork, Mikael Andersson

Assists Points +/-
1 1 0

Goals

Saves GA

33 1

Goals Assists Points +/-

Saves GA
22 4

SHIL.

Linesmen
Fredrik Altberg, Orjan Ahlén

PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
2 1
1
2 2
5-6 45,45%
4-4 50,00%
11-10 52,38%
2
4 1
2 1
2 1
1
1 1
11-9 55,00%
1
SWA Saves% PP SVS% EQ SVS% Shutout
12 97,06%  88,89%  100,00%
PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
4 5 1
2
1 2
1
2-2 50,00%
5-11 31,25%
2 9-8 52,94%
3
5-3 62,50%
1 1 1-0 100,00%
2 2
7-7 50,00%
2 1
2 1

SWA Saves%
15 84,62%

PP SVS% EQ SVS%
80,00%  86,67%

Shutout
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PIM

TOI
18:27

19:57
13:50
13:11
14:31
16:52
18:07
15:56
12:00

09:04
16:21
21:09
22:25
17:29
15:56
14:30
17:43
16:38

TOI

60:00

TOI
15:43
08:18
19:42
11:24
16:14
10:34
15:18

19:41
17:46
22:40
12:03
13:29
16:06
19:44
10:07
16:08
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17:07
08:43

TOI
60:00
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